EN
Electrohydraulic in-row weeder
adaptable to all frames or cultivators
ID-WEEDER
X2 22 L/m
ID-WEEDER
SERIE
VITI ARBOSETO

element + sensor rod kit
Right BE-VFD
Pair BE-VFP
Retractable extra cleaner blade with
spring for ploughshare
Right EM-D
Pair EM-P
Arm D + weeding blade +
sensor rod kit
Standard included
Right BD-CPD
Pair BD-CPP
Kit weeding blade +
sensor rod
Right
Cut 49 cm RCI49D
Standard 55 cm RCI55D
Long 65 cm RCI65D
Kit weeding blade +
sensor rod
Pair
Cut 49 cm RCI49P
Standard 55 cm RCI55P
Long 65 cm RCI65P
Kit weeding blade made by
Tugstene + sensor rod
Right
Standard 55 cm